MSHSAA Activities

Fall
Activity Coach Coach’s Email
Cross Country Kaleb McMunn kimemunn@spsmag.org
Football Jogl Heman jdheman@spsmail.org
Girls Golf Ron Yocum ryocum@spsmail.org
Boys Soccer Jeff Rogers jarogers@spsmail.org
Softball Jeff Mason jcmason@spsmail.org
Boys Swimming Steve Boyce sboyce@spsmail.omg
Girls Tennis Andrew Pohiman afpohiman@spsmail.org
Volleyhall Iceley Stieb imstish@spsmail.omg
Winter
Activity Coach Coach’s Email
Archery Mark Kugler mikugler@spsmail.org
Bowling Eric Schmidt ericschmidt1 308@gmail.com
Boys Basketball Brian McTague bpmctague@@spsmail.org
Girls Baskethaki Matt Powell mmpowell@spsmail.org
Girls Swimming Steve Boyce sboyce@spsmait.org
Wrestling Bud Donnell fmdennell@spsmail.or
Spring
Activity Coach Coach’s Email
Baseball Jim Julian jciulian@spsmail.org
Fishing Team Aundrea Hill ahill@spsmail.or
Boys Golf Zach Rothgeb zdrothgeb@spsmail.arg
Girls Soceer Jeff Rogers jarogers@@spsmail.org
Boys Tennis Andrew Pohiman atpohlman@spsmail.org
Girls Track Iceley Stieb imsfieb@spsmail.org
Boys Track Steve Boyce sboyce@spsmail.org
Spirit Teams
Activity Coach Coach’s Email
Cheer William Thomas wdthomas@spsmail.org
Dance (Crimson Girls) Ryleigh Hosp rehosp@spsmail.org
Music Related Activities

Band (Cronkhite: tdcronkhite@spsmail.org)

* Flag Corps — Performs with marching band; promotes school spirit. Anyene can tryout,
+ Jazz Ensemble - An auditioned group that travels playing various styles of jazz ensemble literature.
Must be currently enrolled in band or orchestra, unkess playing the guitar. Auditions in early

November.

« Marching Band - The most visible & active band ensemble at GHS, the Falcon PRIDE Marching Band,
provides entertainment at all home foothall games. They travel the area for competitions & participate
in local parades. Must be in Symphonic or Concert Band to participate unless you are in Color Guard.

Rehearsals may begin in July and the season lasts through October.

» Winter Guard - An indoor performance group. Members leam a choreographed flag routine to execute at
different competitions around the state. Anyone is eligible to try out in November. The season lasts

through the end of April.

Choir (Tracy: tmiracy@spsmail.org) - An elective course that provides advanced training in large choral work &
individual improvement of one tone quality, blend, and diction. The group performs in a number of school events

and activities outside of the usual class time. Teacher approval is required.

« Chamber Choir — Composed of auditioned singers who wish to perform advanced literature.
« Concert Choir- Composed of non-auditioned singers looking to advance their vocal skills.
Orchestra (Grega: agrega@spsmail.org ) — An elective course offered for freshmen and advanced students who play
string instruments. Gives opportunity to perform and enjoy many different types of music, from classical to jazz to

classic rock.
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